ABC

mechanics.com

Bearings

IRT 1519 IKO

Inner ring

TYPE: Rolling bearing parts and accessories, Inner ring, Precision machined

ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
TA 1819 Z

ABC

mechanics.com

Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

15,000
18,000
19,500

0,012



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/907-iko/

